Grayson Park Homeowners Association
2024 Income and Expenses

Income:
2024 Assessments Collected in 2023 $13,080.00
2024 Assessments Collected in 2024 $11,139.02
Total 2024 Assessments Paid $24,219.02

Expenses:

Attorneys Fees
Electric Service
Grounds Maintenance
Insurance
Mailings/Postage
Management Fee
Misc. Expenses
Street Light Electircity
Taxes/Tax Prep
Total Expenses

$1,089.75
$463.77
$16,341.00
$1,159.00
$575.94
$4,200.00
$34.65
$2,506.90
$307.81

$26,678.82



